
SI # 

The following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Post Graduate Diploma in 
Forensic Science. Based on the verification of original documents, the final list will be updated in the 
Samarth portal for payment of admission from 6" August to 10" August 2025. In case, out of these 
15 students do not pay the admission fees by 10" August 2025, his seat will be cancelled and will be 
opened for the waiting list, which will be notified later. For any queries, they may consult the 
undersigned in the mobile/ whatsapp number given below: 
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Form # 

RGU250020282 

RGU250012085 
RGU250016539 

RGU250005382 

RGU250012044 

RGU250004825 

RGU250021380 

RGU250006165 

RGU250020257 

RGU250010441 

RGU250010470 

RGU250012972 
RGU250017135 

RGU250016513 

RGU250006306 

Submitted by 

Dhritiman Sarma 
Head i/c 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
Arunachal Pradesh 

Department of Anthropology 
Rajiv Gandhi University 

Arunachal Pradesh 

HEAD 

Names 

NGAYIR RIDA 

NYAGU DON 

LINDUM ZIRIG 

TARH LOTH 

TAO YALLAR 

TAI RICH 
SHANGAM RIDDI 

TSERING PHUNTSO 

MORIN MOINYAK 

KUJA MIDA 

TATUNG DADA 
BIRI TAKU 

EBBA NIPI 

Department of Anthropology 

YADAM TECHI TARA 
NABAM TOPU 

Depariment of Anropology 

Rajiv Gandhi Univercity 

Rono Hilis,Doimutsh 

Scores 

47.77 

47.51 

39.87 

39.37 

37.12 

36.05 

35.7 

33.6 

30.52 

30.48 

27.5 

25.72 

23.92 

23.65 

Dated 31.07.2025 
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