## Department of Anthropology Rajiv Gandhi University Arunachal Pradesh

Dated 31.07.2025

The following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Post Graduate Diploma in Forensic Science. Based on the verification of original documents, the final list will be updated in the Samarth portal for payment of admission from 6<sup>th</sup> August to 10<sup>th</sup> August 2025. In case, out of these 15 students do not pay the admission fees by 10<sup>th</sup> August 2025, his seat will be cancelled and will be opened for the waiting list, which will be notified later. For any queries, they may consult the undersigned in the mobile/ whatsapp number given below:

SI#	Form #	Names	Scores	Category
1	RGU250020282	NGAYIR RIDA	47.77	Scheduled Tribe
2	RGU250012085	NYAGU DON	47.51	Scheduled Tribe
3	RGU250016539	LINDUM ZIRIG	39.87	Scheduled Tribe
4	RGU250005382	TARH LOTH	39.37	Scheduled Tribe
5	RGU250012044	TAO YALLAR	37.12	Scheduled Tribe
6	RGU250004825	TAI RICH	36.05	Scheduled Tribe
7	RGU250021380	SHANGAM RIDDI	35.7	Scheduled Tribe
8	RGU250006165	TSERING PHUNTSO	33.6	Scheduled Tribe
9	RGU250020257	MORIN MOINYAK	30.52	Scheduled Tribe
10	RGU250010441	KUJA MIDA	30.48	Scheduled Tribe
11	RGU250010470	TATUNG DADA	27.5	Scheduled Tribe
12	RGU250012972	BIRI TAKU	25.72	Scheduled Tribe
13	RGU250017135	EBBA NIPI	23.92	Scheduled Tribe
14	RGU250016513	YADAM TECHI TARA	23.65	Scheduled Tribe
15	RGU250006306	NABAM TOPU	22	Scheduled Tribe

Submitted by

Dhritiman Sarma

Head i/c

Department of Anthropology Rajiv Gandhi University

**Arunachal Pradesh** 

HEAD

Department of Anthropology
Rajiv Gandhi University
Rono Hills, Doimukh